
KRETSMÄSTERSKAP VAPENGRUPP R

1 Karl Havdrup Ramsjö 48/28 Guld

2 Mats Olandersson Ramsjö 45/26 Silver

3 Jörgen Ingeman Ramsjö 43/24 Brons Särskjutning

4 Stefan Wohnsen Hässleholm 43/26 Särskjutning

5 Patrik Gustavsson Klippan 42/25

6 Jonas Nilsson Hässleholm 42/24

7 Rikard Johansson Vinslöv 40/25

8 Ingemar Proos Vinslöv 40/24

9 Pierre Sandström Hässleholm 40/24

10  Rickard Bäck Kristianstad 40/22

11 Elias Wetterlöf Vinslöv 39/25

12 Jonas Fröjer Hässleholm 37/24

13 Thette Holmberg Kristianstad 37/23

14 Emil Nordkvist Hässleholm 37/22

15 Johan Olsson Kristianstad 36/22

16 Jim Maltesson Ramsjö 35/22

17 Patrik Clarinsson Vinslöv 35/21

18 Anders Thuvesson Tyringe 35/20

19 Kent Wallin Bromölla 34/20

20 Donald Niklasson Ramsjö 33/19

21 Holger Weiland Örkelljunga 32/20

22 Lars Håkansson Österlen 31/19

23 David Hecktor Hässleholm 29/18

24 Johan Högwall Ramsjö 28/18

25 Erik Fröjer Österlen 24/17

TVÅMANNA-LAG KM R

Plats Klubb Poäng Summa

1 Ramsjö 1 Karl Havdrup 48/28  

Jörgen Ingeman 43/24 91/52 Guld

2 Vinslöv 2 Ingemar Proos 40/24  

Elias Wetterlöf 39/25 79/49 Silver

3 Hässleholm Jonas Nilsson 42/24

Emil Nordkvist 37/22 79/46 Brons

4 Kristianstad Pk Rickard Bäck 40/22

Thette Holmberg 37/23 77/45



3 Vinslöv Rikard Johansson 40/25

Patrik Clarinsson 35/21 75/46

6 Hässleholm R2 Jonas Fröjer 37/24

David Hektor 29/18 66/42

7 Ramsjö 3 Jim Maltesson 35/22

Johan Högvall 28/18 63/40

8 Österlen Lars Håkansson 31/19 55/36

Erik Fröjer 24/17

8 Ramsjö 2 Donald Niklasson 33/19 33/19

Robert Olsson struken


